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Hartford Invite - 5/13/22
Results

Girls 4x800 Relay Varsity Finals

Boys 4x800 Relay Varsity Finals

Girls 100m Hurdles Varsity Prelims

Team Relay Seed Finals Pts

1 SLINGER 'A' 10:11.00 10:08.59 10

1) Schuster, Summer 11 2) Schulteis, Violet 10 3) Ott, Kacey 12 4) Feilbach, Ava 12

2 WAUNAKEE 'A' 10:30.00 10:40.79 8

1) Schwitters, Carla 10 2) Wallace, MaKenzie 12 3) Swenson, Alivia 10 4) Pieton, Sofia 10

3 HARTFORD UNION 'A' 11:03.00 10:48.21 6

1) Friedl, Addison 9 2) Klink, Ava 9 3) Grinwald, Alyson 9 4) Tomes, Abby 10

Team Relay Seed Finals Pts

1 HARTFORD UNION 'A' 8:20.00 8:23.29 10

1) Mularski, Jacob 12 2) Merklein, Nash 11 3) Binns, Thomas 11 4) Duffek, Wade 12

2 SLINGER 'A' 8:39.00 8:37.42 8

1) Loomans, Michael 10 2) Kearns, Robert 11 3) Grotenhuis, Logan 11 4) McMeeken, Benjamin 12

3 KETTLE MORAINE LUTHERAN 'A' 8:22.00 8:54.84 6

1) Anhalt, Joshua 11 2) Kieper, Kyle 9 3) Boxrud, Matthew 12 4) Measner, Logan 12

4 WAUNAKEE 'A' 9:02.00 9:01.94 5

1) Brown, Andrew 11 2) Willem, Benjamin 12 3) Anderson, Aidrik 11 4) Zimmerman, Andrew 11

5 HAMILTON 'A' 8:19.40 9:11.27 4

1) Bilstad, Noah 9 2) Loferski, Jordan 10 3) LaCroix, William 11 4) Bunker, Evan 11

6 CARMEN/ARTS/PULASKI 'A' 10:03.03 10:38.09 3

1) Shaw, Coran 12 2) Chagala-Bustamante, Haritz 9 3) Ramirez, Damian 9 4) Young, Dennis 10

Athlete Yr Team Seed Prelims

1 Zagel, Ellie 11 SLINGER 16.36 15.84 Q
2 Graham, Lauren 11 NICOLET 15.40 16.25 Q
3 Ohm, Alyssa 12 HARTFORD UNION 16.81 16.95 q
4 Saleh, Kyla 11 WAUNAKEE 17.11 17.04 q
5 Colwell, Maggie 12 HARTFORD UNION 18.97 17.90 q
6 Grabarski, Sadie 10 WAUNAKEE 18.47 18.42 q
7 Taormina, Lucy 9 HAMILTON 18.16 18.59 q
8 Cummings, Rebecca 10 HAMILTON 19.68 20.14 q
9 Unti, Dana 11 SLINGER 20.41 20.95 q
10 Rhode, Haven 10 KETTLE MORAINE LUT... 20.74 21.11
11 Mathis, Kilia 9 CARMEN/ARTS/PULASKI 22.21
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Boys 110m Hurdles Varsity Prelims

Girls 100 Meters Varsity Prelims

Boys 100 Meters Varsity Prelims

Girls 100m Hurdles Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Prelims

1 Hermann, Evan 11 HAMILTON 15.66 15.88 Q
2 Cifaldi, Domenic 10 HARTFORD UNION 16.48 16.75 Q
2 Pepin, AJ 12 HARTFORD UNION 16.49 16.75 Q
4 Gunderson, Nathan 12 HAMILTON 16.63 17.54 q
5 Weed, Ryan 11 KETTLE MORAINE LUT... 17.59 17.89 q
6 Kampa, Cole 11 WAUNAKEE 19.80 18.58 q
7 Donahue, Brandon 12 SLINGER 16.95 18.80 q
8 Force, Kai 10 NICOLET 17.50 19.32 q
9 Schnorenberg, Brayden 9 SLINGER 19.87 20.75 q
10 Taylor, Ka'ron 9 CARMEN/ARTS/PULASKI 21.50 q
11 Doyle, Matthew 9 BEAVER DAM 21.30 22.26

Athlete Yr Team Seed Prelims

1 Conrad, Mayda 11 KETTLE MORAINE LUT... 12.74 13.14 Q
2 Griffin, Sydney 10 NICOLET 13.06 13.34 Q
3 Lock, Asia 10 HAMILTON 13.26 13.30 q
4 Vinson, Amari 12 NICOLET 13.13 13.60 q
5 Rhodes, Nicole 12 HARTFORD UNION 13.34 13.68 q
6 McCollough, Vivian 9 WAUNAKEE 13.75 13.81 q
7 Holzem, Alicia 12 HAMILTON 13.68 14.01 q
8 Mudra, Madeline 12 HARTFORD UNION 14.42 14.08 q
9 Robinson, Rhianna 10 KETTLE MORAINE LUT... 13.85 14.09 q
10 Ihrke, Bri 12 SLINGER 14.50 14.39
11 Warren, Justice 11 CARMEN/ARTS/PULASKI 14.40
12 Vetter, Ryann 11 SLINGER 14.00 14.41
13 Webster, Cora 10 WAUNAKEE 13.98 14.45
14 Phillips, Ladajia 9 CARMEN/ARTS/PULASKI 16.38

Athlete Yr Team Seed Prelims

1 Eichmann, Alexander 12 HAMILTON 11.57 11.71 Q
2 Pigg-Myles, Andre 11 NICOLET 11.30 11.84 Q
3 Pettersen, Cole 12 BEAVER DAM 11.20 12.21 q
4 Mcmillian, Marvin 10 KETTLE MORAINE LUT... 11.55 12.22 q
5 Huber, Ethan 10 HAMILTON 12.24 12.43 q
6 Gascho, Cole 9 WAUNAKEE 11.95 12.66 q
7 Kabelowsky, Brandon 12 KETTLE MORAINE LUT... 12.37 12.80 q
8 Lawrence, Benjamin 9 WAUNAKEE 12.12 12.92 q
9 Deibert, Noah 11 HARTFORD UNION 12.65 12.93 q
10 Zuern, Adam 9 HARTFORD UNION 12.39 13.05
11 Novotny, Kaelis 9 SLINGER 13.88 13.16
12 Klenner, Noah 11 SLINGER 13.29 13.40
13 Khalif, Ahmed 9 CARMEN/ARTS/PULASKI 13.78
-- Roberts, Nathaniel 9 CARMEN/ARTS/PULASKI DNS
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Boys 110m Hurdles Varsity Finals

Girls 100 Meters Varsity Finals

Boys 100 Meters Varsity Finals

Girls 1600 Meters Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

1 Graham, Lauren 11 NICOLET 16.25 15.98 10
2 Zagel, Ellie 11 SLINGER 15.84 16.15 8
3 Saleh, Kyla 11 WAUNAKEE 17.04 16.51 6
4 Ohm, Alyssa 12 HARTFORD UNION 16.95 17.27 5
5 Grabarski, Sadie 10 WAUNAKEE 18.42 18.30 4
6 Colwell, Maggie 12 HARTFORD UNION 17.90 18.92 3
7 Taormina, Lucy 9 HAMILTON 18.59 19.15 2
8 Cummings, Rebecca 10 HAMILTON 20.14 20.11 1
-- Unti, Dana 11 SLINGER 20.95 DNS

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

1 Hermann, Evan 11 HAMILTON 15.88 15.42 10
2 Pepin, AJ 12 HARTFORD UNION 16.75 16.66 8
3 Cifaldi, Domenic 10 HARTFORD UNION 16.75 16.69 6
4 Gunderson, Nathan 12 HAMILTON 17.54 16.82 5
5 Donahue, Brandon 12 SLINGER 18.80 17.78 4
6 Weed, Ryan 11 KETTLE MORAINE LUT... 17.89 18.02 3
7 Kampa, Cole 11 WAUNAKEE 18.58 18.41 2
8 Force, Kai 10 NICOLET 19.32 18.69 1
9 Schnorenberg, Brayden 9 SLINGER 20.75 20.05

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

1 Conrad, Mayda 11 KETTLE MORAINE LUT... 13.14 12.97 10
2 Lock, Asia 10 HAMILTON 13.30 13.22 8
3 Griffin, Sydney 10 NICOLET 13.34 13.27 6
4 Rhodes, Nicole 12 HARTFORD UNION 13.68 13.73 5
5 McCollough, Vivian 9 WAUNAKEE 13.81 13.75 4
6 Vinson, Amari 12 NICOLET 13.60 13.76 3
7 Holzem, Alicia 12 HAMILTON 14.01 13.78 2
8 Mudra, Madeline 12 HARTFORD UNION 14.08 14.08 1
9 Robinson, Rhianna 10 KETTLE MORAINE LUT... 14.09 14.14

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

1 Eichmann, Alexander 12 HAMILTON 11.71 11.49 10
2 Pigg-Myles, Andre 11 NICOLET 11.84 11.57 8
3 Pettersen, Cole 12 BEAVER DAM 12.21 12.10 6
4 Mcmillian, Marvin 10 KETTLE MORAINE LUT... 12.22 12.13 5
5 Deibert, Noah 11 HARTFORD UNION 12.93 12.60 4
6 Huber, Ethan 10 HAMILTON 12.43 12.63 3
7 Kabelowsky, Brandon 12 KETTLE MORAINE LUT... 12.80 12.73 2
8 Gascho, Cole 9 WAUNAKEE 12.66 12.78 1
9 Lawrence, Benjamin 9 WAUNAKEE 12.92 12.91
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Boys 1600 Meters Varsity Finals

Girls 4x200 Relay Varsity Finals

Boys 4x200 Relay Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

1 Schwalenberg, Alexa 12 KETTLE MORAINE LUT... 5:30.99 5:35.02 10
2 Poehlman, Abigail 12 KETTLE MORAINE LUT... 5:43.19 5:58.72 8
3 Ambord, Warren 11 WAUNAKEE 6:11.00 6:06.81 6
4 Seiler, Samantha 10 HAMILTON 5:54.11 6:18.51 5
5 Tonn, Brooklyn 11 BEAVER DAM 6:09.03 6:19.91 4
6 Krueger, Alexis 11 SLINGER 6:59.14 7:15.84 3
-- Rogacki, Morgan 12 SLINGER 7:06.28 DNS

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

1 Schoemann, Cael 12 HARTFORD UNION 4:18.78 4:33.91 10
2 Frase, Andrew 11 HARTFORD UNION 4:49.00 4:49.43 8
3 Kuhlenbeck, Gage 9 HAMILTON 4:48.13 4:54.87 6
4 Micheel, Noah 11 KETTLE MORAINE LUT... 5:00.00 5:01.26 5
5 Cole, Dane 12 WAUNAKEE 4:59.00 5:06.24 4
6 Lickteig, Piper 11 KETTLE MORAINE LUT... 5:01.20 5:15.62 3
7 Marble, Peyton 11 SLINGER 5:06.71 5:16.16 2
8 Valinotti, William WAUNAKEE 5:13.40 5:19.72 1
9 Stuettgen, Ethan 10 SLINGER 5:18.34 5:23.36
10 Hinton, Eugene 12 CARMEN/ARTS/PULASKI 7:41.01 7:36.93
11 Young, Dennis 10 CARMEN/ARTS/PULASKI 8:28.48

Team Relay Seed Finals Pts

1 HAMILTON 'A' 1:49.00 1:48.42 10

1) Kotsonis, Eliana 9 2) Mitchell, Aviya 9 3) Hoytink, Lily 11 4) Uribe, Cassandra 12

2 HARTFORD UNION 'A' 1:51.00 1:49.90 8

1) Stys, Sophia 10 2) Benson, Landri 12 3) Rhodes, Nicole 12 4) Tomes, Abby 10

3 KETTLE MORAINE LUTHERAN 'A' 1:50.23 1:50.37 6

1) Conrad, Mayda 11 2) Reuter, Chloe 11 3) Williquette, Ema 12 4) Semenske, Emma 12

4 NICOLET 'A' 1:49.10 1:53.32 5

1) Mitchell, Chloe 10 2) Dale, Angela 10 3) Mitchell, Tessa 9 4) Malone, Jisele 10

5 WAUNAKEE 'A' 1:51.07 1:55.18 4

1) Hahn, Isabelle 11 2) Reis, Lydia 9 3) McCollough, Vivian 9 4) Blitz, Grace 11

6 BEAVER DAM 'A' 1:56.00 1:59.02 3

1) Krentz, Lauren 10 2) Cheers, Kaisha 11 3) Davis, Samantha 10 4) Jackson, Amiyah 10

7 SLINGER 'A' 2:00.00 2:02.72 2

1) Vetter, Ryann 11 2) Mechenich, Macy 9 3) Pinter, Mya 9 4) Mclaughlin, Allison 11

Team Relay Seed Finals Pts

1 HAMILTON 'A' 1:33.30 1:32.34 10
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Girls 400 Meters Varsity Finals

Boys 400 Meters Varsity Finals

1) Eichmann, Alexander 12 2) Hermann, Evan 11 3) Frei, Jordan 10 4) Eichmann, Andrew 10

2 KETTLE MORAINE LUTHERAN 'A' 1:32.97 1:32.79 8

1) Sprengel, Ethan 11 2) Jacak, Dustin 12 3) Martin, Marcus 11 4) Knueppel, Mason 12

3 HARTFORD UNION 'A' 1:32.71 1:32.95 6

1) Pepin, AJ 12 2) Cifaldi, Domenic 10 3) Kuechler, Brady 10 4) Cummings, Aaron 11

4 BEAVER DAM 'A' 1:36.00 1:38.24 5

1) Fox, Michael 11 2) Titus, Eli 11 3) Leisses, Truman 12 4) Pettersen, Cole 12

5 WAUNAKEE 'A' 1:35.95 1:38.63 4

1) Cizek, Brady 10 2) Gascho, Cole 9 3) Garcia-Heinrich, William 10 4) Rasmussen, Sebastian 10

6 SLINGER 'A' 1:38.00 1:38.95 3

1) Peterson, Brett 11 2) Leidel, Mark 10 3) Kurth, Avery 11 4) Donahue, Brandon 12

7 CARMEN/ARTS/PULASKI 'A' 1:46.14 1:40.64 2

1) Pichardo, Flavio 11 2) Walker, Marquise 9 3) Lopez, Eber 11 4) Robinson, Kiyun 10

-- NICOLET 'A' 1:33.00 DQ

1) Weseman, James 12 2) Cantu Ramirez, Luis 12 3) Whitley, Mason 9 4) Pigg-Myles, Andre 11

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

1 Ott, Kacey 12 SLINGER 1:01.00 1:02.61 10
2 Smith, Sage 12 WAUNAKEE 1:05.56 1:04.31 8
3 Branchaw, Lila 12 WAUNAKEE 1:05.00 1:04.53 6
4 Peterson, Linnea 11 KETTLE MORAINE LUT... 1:04.66 1:04.87 5
5 Knapp, Sophia 10 NICOLET 1:06.54 1:05.31 4
6 Weed, Rachel 9 KETTLE MORAINE LUT... 1:07.09 1:05.61 3
7 Kotsonis, Eliana 9 HAMILTON 1:06.00 1:05.95 2
8 Gapinski, Chloe 9 HARTFORD UNION 1:12.00 1:07.17 1
9 Feilbach, Ava 12 SLINGER 1:06.00 1:07.82
10 Wellnitz, Alyssa 11 BEAVER DAM 1:12.71 1:10.33
11 Rettler, Elena 10 HARTFORD UNION 1:11.89 1:11.42
12 Warren, Justice 11 CARMEN/ARTS/PULASKI 1:12.85
-- Nelson, Sophia 10 NICOLET 1:06.09 DNS

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

1 Bova, Jake 10 WAUNAKEE 53.70 52.49 10
2 Zahrt, Noah 12 HAMILTON 54.42 52.51 8
3 Hadler, Evan 10 KETTLE MORAINE LUT... 54.50 54.69 6
4 Bates, Justice 10 HAMILTON 54.41 55.05 5
5 Tiefenthaler, Nick 10 HARTFORD UNION 55.21 55.27 4
6 Bell, Brady 12 HARTFORD UNION 55.29 55.29 3
7 Stebnicki, John 10 NICOLET 55.00 55.53 2
8 McMeeken, Benjamin 12 SLINGER 55.61 55.93 1
9 McMeeken, Noah 9 SLINGER 59.64
10 Birrittieri, Charlie 11 KETTLE MORAINE LUT... 1:00.35 1:00.65
11 Khalif, Ahmed 9 CARMEN/ARTS/PULASKI 1:02.07
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Girls 4x100 Relay Varsity Finals

Boys 4x100 Relay Varsity Finals

12 Diaz Torres, Antonio 10 NICOLET 1:00.00 1:02.62
13 Schroeder, Jordan 9 BEAVER DAM 1:02.88 1:03.77
-- Mais, Drew 12 WAUNAKEE 52.70 DNS

Team Relay Seed Finals Pts

1 HAMILTON 'A' 51.00 50.63 10

1) Mamayek, McKenzie 9 2) Lock, Asia 10 3) Krueger, Hailey 12 4) Uribe, Cassandra 12

2 WAUNAKEE 'A' 52.20 52.57 8

1) Webster, Cora 10 2) Reis, Lydia 9 3) Hahn, Isabelle 11 4) Grabarski, Kylee 12

3 NICOLET 'A' 50.03 52.72 6

1) Griffin, Sydney 10 2) Jones, Malaya 9 3) Stacy, McKenzie 11 4) Vinson, Amari 12

4 SLINGER 'A' 55.00 55.26 5

1) Ihrke, Bri 12 2) Griesemer, Carly 12 3) Mechenich, Macy 9 4) Vetter, Ryann 11

5 BEAVER DAM 'A' 56.62 55.67 4

1) Zellmer, Molly 11 2) Davis, Samantha 10 3) Cheers, Kaisha 11 4) Jackson, Amiyah 10

6 KETTLE MORAINE LUTHERAN 'A' 56.49 59.73 3

1) Robinson, Rhianna 10 2) Cain, Allis 11 3) Williquette, Ema 12 4) Semenske, Emma 12

7 HARTFORD UNION 'A' 1:05.00 1:05.24 2

1) Passeri, Rebecca 11 2) El Barky, Rand 12 3) Funk, Emily 12 4) Glogovsky, Jaelynn 12

Team Relay Seed Finals Pts

1 HAMILTON 'A' 43.77 44.68 10

1) Jeter, Adam 12 2) Hermann, Evan 11 3) Eichmann, Alexander 12 4) Gibson, Isaiah 12

2 KETTLE MORAINE LUTHERAN 'A' 45.42 45.55 8

1) Kabelowsky, Brandon 12 2) Mcmillian, Marvin 10 3) Sprengel, Ethan 11 4) Martin, Marcus 11

3 NICOLET 'A' 44.90 45.63 6

1) Kuesel, Matthew 12 2) Cantu Ramirez, Luis 12 3) Whitley, Mason 9 4) Pigg-Myles, Andre 11

4 HARTFORD UNION 'A' 45.48 46.61 5

1) Zuern, Kyle 10 2) Wolters, Owen 11 3) Klebba, Odin 12 4) Bauer, Jacob 10

5 WAUNAKEE 'A' 45.98 47.46 4

1) Cizek, Brady 10 2) Lawrence, Benjamin 9 3) Gascho, Cole 9 4) Rasmussen, Sebastian 10

6 CARMEN/ARTS/PULASKI 'A' 49.70 49.75 3

1) Van Lannon, Vaughn 11 2) Walker, Marquise 9 3) Roberts, Nathaniel 9 4) Robinson, Kiyun 10

7 SLINGER 'A' 49.50 50.58 2

1) Novotny, Kaelis 9 2) Schnorenberg, Brayden 9 3) Rodriguez, Santos 9 4) Bandholz, Brevin 10

-- BEAVER DAM 'A' 46.61 DNS

1) Mullenbach, Broc 11 2) Fox, Michael 11 3) Leisses, Truman 12 4) Pettersen, Cole 12
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Girls 300m Hurdles Varsity Finals

Boys 300m Hurdles Varsity Finals

Girls 800 Meters Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

1 Zagel, Ellie 11 SLINGER 50.10 48.75 10
2 Reuter, Chloe 11 KETTLE MORAINE LUT... 49.55 50.63 8
3 Ohm, Alyssa 12 HARTFORD UNION 55.41 50.96 6
4 Igoni, Kephely 12 NICOLET 51.90 51.06 5
5 Parkinson, Sophia 11 HARTFORD UNION 56.47 52.84 4
6 Paar, Chloe 10 HAMILTON 52.71 53.01 3
7 Grabarski, Sadie 10 WAUNAKEE 51.49 53.49 2
8 Reek, Grace 12 HAMILTON 52.97 53.99 1
9 Samuelson, GeorgiaRae 11 WAUNAKEE 53.22 54.81
10 Weyer, Kallie 11 SLINGER 1:00.00 55.35
11 Schopper, Kyra 11 KETTLE MORAINE LUT... 58.05 56.46
12 Siedlecki, Zoe 12 NICOLET 57.22
13 Anderson, Julia 9 BEAVER DAM 1:02.50 1:01.92
14 Mathis, Kilia 9 CARMEN/ARTS/PULASKI 1:02.73

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

1 Regnier, Andrew 11 WAUNAKEE 40.60 39.84 10
2 Pepin, AJ 12 HARTFORD UNION 41.18 40.22 8
3 Loomans, Michael 10 SLINGER 42.81 42.51 6
4 Cifaldi, Domenic 10 HARTFORD UNION 43.18 43.86 5
5 Ranum, Nathan 12 WAUNAKEE 43.89 44.67 4
6 Weed, Ryan 11 KETTLE MORAINE LUT... 44.17 44.95 3
7 Niebler, Alexander 11 HAMILTON 45.99 45.37 2
8 Force, Kai 10 NICOLET 45.00 45.97 1
9 Shaw, Coran 12 CARMEN/ARTS/PULASKI 47.13 47.50
10 Malone, Sterling 9 NICOLET 50.00 49.36
11 Lopez, Eber 11 CARMEN/ARTS/PULASKI 48.21 51.09
12 Doyle, Matthew 9 BEAVER DAM 50.63 53.04
-- Donahue, Brandon 12 SLINGER 47.25 DNS

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

1 Westra, Mila 10 BEAVER DAM 2:25.26 2:25.57 10
2 Gregorich, Rachel 9 WAUNAKEE 2:29.00 2:25.78 8
3 Schwalenberg, Alexa 12 KETTLE MORAINE LUT... 2:29.31 2:30.13 6
4 Elkin, Carly 10 HAMILTON 2:30.00 2:30.18 5
5 Schmoldt, Bailey 9 SLINGER 2:38.66 2:31.63 4
6 Price, Brooke 11 HAMILTON 2:31.00 2:36.56 3
7 Poehlman, Abigail 12 KETTLE MORAINE LUT... 2:40.62 2:39.74 2
8 Schwitters, Carla 10 WAUNAKEE 2:38.47 2:41.86 1
9 Osborn, Lauren 10 SLINGER 2:42.03
10 Hellmuth, Kaylyn 10 HARTFORD UNION 3:12.00 2:58.15
11 Anderson, Kenzie 9 HARTFORD UNION 3:10.00 3:01.05
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Boys 800 Meters Varsity Finals

Girls 200 Meters Varsity Finals

Boys 200 Meters Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

1 Measner, Logan 12 KETTLE MORAINE LUT... 1:59.14 10
2 Moore, Tyler 11 HAMILTON 2:03.00 2:02.82 8
3 Weyer, Adam 11 HARTFORD UNION 2:01.97 2:05.25 6
4 Paez, Nicolas Vera 12 HAMILTON 2:07.13 2:05.45 5
5 Anhalt, Joshua 11 KETTLE MORAINE LUT... 2:10.56 2:08.10 4
6 Bruger, Ayden 11 SLINGER 2:15.09 2:08.98 3
7 Titus, Eli 11 BEAVER DAM 2:12.58 2:14.82 2
8 Kern, Aiden 12 HARTFORD UNION 2:16.35 1
9 Meyer, Adam 11 BEAVER DAM 2:14.78 2:17.78
10 Willem, Benjamin 12 WAUNAKEE 2:21.00 2:20.40
11 Hanson, Jacob 11 WAUNAKEE 2:20.00 2:23.41
12 Peterson, Brett 11 SLINGER 2:15.10 2:23.48
13 Ramirez, Damian 9 CARMEN/ARTS/PULASKI 3:27.46 2:35.92
14 Enrique, Emmanuel 9 CARMEN/ARTS/PULASKI 3:20.97

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

1 Uribe, Cassandra 12 HAMILTON 26.62 26.87 10
2 Conrad, Mayda 11 KETTLE MORAINE LUT... 26.71 27.05 8
3 Hahn, Isabelle 11 WAUNAKEE 28.25 6
4 Benson, Landri 12 HARTFORD UNION 28.76 28.34 5
5 Stacy, McKenzie 11 NICOLET 27.81 28.50 4
6 Weed, Rachel 9 KETTLE MORAINE LUT... 28.71 28.57 3
7 Ihrke, Bri 12 SLINGER 30.00 29.54 2
8 Webster, Cora 10 WAUNAKEE 29.80 29.68 1
9 Griesemer, Carly 12 SLINGER 30.30
10 Warren, Justice 11 CARMEN/ARTS/PULASKI 30.48
11 Funk, Emily 12 HARTFORD UNION 34.32 32.57
12 Phillips, Ladajia 9 CARMEN/ARTS/PULASKI 33.72
-- Krueger, Hailey 12 HAMILTON 28.00 DNS
-- Mitchell, Chloe 10 NICOLET 27.65 DNS

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

1 Leisses, Truman 12 BEAVER DAM 22.69 23.65 10
2 Knueppel, Mason 12 KETTLE MORAINE LUT... 23.85 23.97 8
3 Weseman, James 12 NICOLET 24.00 24.20 6
4 Kuechler, Brady 10 HARTFORD UNION 24.59 24.24 5
5 Frei, Jordan 10 HAMILTON 24.62 4
6 Garcia-Heinrich, William 10 WAUNAKEE 24.88 24.77 3
7 Huber, Ethan 10 HAMILTON 24.87 2
8 Ranum, Nathan 12 WAUNAKEE 24.70 25.00 1
9 Rodriguez, Santos 9 SLINGER 27.01 26.05
10 Klenner, Noah 11 SLINGER 28.09 27.73
11 Roberts, Nathaniel 9 CARMEN/ARTS/PULASKI 31.29 30.44
-- Pichardo, Flavio 11 CARMEN/ARTS/PULASKI DNS
-- Klebba, Odin 12 HARTFORD UNION 24.88 DQ
-- Cantu Ramirez, Luis 12 NICOLET 23.90 DQ
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Girls 3200 Meters Varsity Finals

Boys 3200 Meters Varsity Finals

Girls 4x100 Relay Throwers Finals

Boys 4x100 Relay Throwers Finals

Finals

-- Martin, Marcus 11 KETTLE MORAINE LUT... 23.02 DQ

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

1 Schuster, Summer 11 SLINGER 10:52.94 11:27.16 10
2 Schulteis, Violet 10 SLINGER 11:45.96 12:02.94 8
3 Schwalenberg, Taylor 10 KETTLE MORAINE LUT... 12:00.00 12:12.27 6
4 Siegel, Reegan 12 KETTLE MORAINE LUT... 12:22.01 12:25.44 5
5 Swenson, Alivia 10 WAUNAKEE 13:33.00 13:43.20 4

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

1 Measner, Logan 12 KETTLE MORAINE LUT... 9:34.68 9:46.25 10
2 Grotenhuis, Logan 11 SLINGER 10:15.90 10:04.11 8
3 Weber, Mason 10 HARTFORD UNION 10:35.00 10:33.37 6
4 Kieper, Kyle 9 KETTLE MORAINE LUT... 10:52.27 10:52.75 5
5 Kurth, Malachi 10 SLINGER 10:52.27 10:55.58 4
6 Larsson, Stellan 12 HARTFORD UNION 10:58.00 11:11.28 3
7 Chambers, Luke 10 WAUNAKEE 11:08.32 11:18.50 2
8 Niles, Troy 9 WAUNAKEE 11:33.00 11:28.95 1
9 Hinton, Eugene 12 CARMEN/ARTS/PULASKI 16:52.95
-- Muhammad, Saahir 9 CARMEN/ARTS/PULASKI DNS

Team Relay Seed Finals

1 KETTLE MORAINE LUTHERAN 'A' 56.49 57.92

1) Jacklin, Josephine 12 2) Hillmann, Amanda 10 3) Sloan, Cora 9 4) Leitzke, Addison 9

2 HARTFORD UNION 'A' 53.13 58.75

1) Schulz, Harriet 10 2) Kutz, Taylor 11 3) Schulz, Hattie 10 4) Colwell, Maggie 12

Team Relay Seed Finals

1 HAMILTON 'A' 41.00 51.85

1) Horn, Colby 12 2) Hampton, Christian 9 3) Heberer, Adam 10 4) Spoerl, Jacob 12

2 HARTFORD UNION 'A' 57.00 53.33

1) Kaiser, Kenny 10 2) Oman, Tyler 12 3) Hron, Landon 11 4) Deibert, Noah 11

3 KETTLE MORAINE LUTHERAN 'A' 45.42 54.84

1) Biermann, Daniel 11 2) Zarling, Simeon 10 3) Poehlman, Andrew 10 4) Kreis, Noah 12

4 CARMEN/ARTS/PULASKI 'A' 1:04.29

1) Hernandez, Don 11 2) Ruiz, Fidel 9 3) Enrique, Emmanuel 9 4) Simms, Joe 11
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Girls 4x400 Relay Varsity Finals

Boys 4x400 Relay Varsity Finals

Girls Discus Varsity Finals

Team Relay Seed Finals Pts

1 WAUNAKEE 'A' 4:11.00 4:10.26 10

1) Grabarski, Kylee 12 2) Saleh, Kyla 11 3) Bugielski, Jessica 10 4) Burcalow, Clare 11

2 HAMILTON 'A' 4:18.00 4:22.09 8

1) Damato, Elise 9 2) LaFore, Anna 12 3) Syslack, Annika 12 4) Hoytink, Lily 11

3 KETTLE MORAINE LUTHERAN 'A' 4:24.06 4:23.33 6

1) Semenske, Emma 12 2) Reuter, Chloe 11 3) Wendt, Julia 10 4) Peterson, Linnea 11

4 NICOLET 'A' 4:29.46 4:33.20 5

1) Knapp, Sophia 10 2) Nelson, Sophia 10 3) Theisen, Olivia 11 4) McCreight, Gwendolyn 12

5 HARTFORD UNION 'A' 4:40.00 4:39.34 4

1) Ohm, Alyssa 12 2) Colwell, Maggie 12 3) Benson, Landri 12 4) Stys, Sophia 10

6 SLINGER 'A' 4:43.00 4:45.22 3

1) Sherman, Monica 11 2) Mclaughlin, Allison 11 3) Weyer, Kallie 11 4) Pinter, Mya 9

7 BEAVER DAM 'A' 4:45.00 4:48.11 2

1) Wellnitz, Alyssa 11 2) Tonn, Brooklyn 11 3) Anderson, Julia 9 4) Le Duc, Emma 9

Team Relay Seed Finals Pts

1 WAUNAKEE 'A' 3:34.00 3:34.39 10

1) Ranum, Nathan 12 2) Cole, Dane 12 3) Mais, Drew 12 4) Regnier, Andrew 11

2 HARTFORD UNION 'A' 3:36.72 3:34.53 8

1) Zuern, Adam 9 2) Duffek, Wade 12 3) Laux, Darin 12 4) Schoemann, Cael 12

3 KETTLE MORAINE LUTHERAN 'A' 3:35.41 3:37.95 6

1) Hadler, Evan 10 2) Boxrud, Matthew 12 3) Anhalt, Joshua 11 4) Jacak, Dustin 12

4 SLINGER 'A' 3:37.00 3:38.31 5

1) Kurth, Avery 11 2) Kearns, Robert 11 3) Leidel, Mark 10 4) Loomans, Michael 10

5 HAMILTON 'A' 3:41.00 3:38.87 4

1) Bates, Justice 10 2) Eichmann, Andrew 10 3) Odefey, Jack 10 4) Gibson, Isaiah 12

6 NICOLET 'A' 3:45.00 3:44.90 3

1) Stebnicki, John 10 2) Weseman, James 12 3) Diaz Torres, Antonio 10 4) Force, Kai 10

7 CARMEN/ARTS/PULASKI 'A' 3:49.21 3:54.27 2

1) Shaw, Coran 12 2) Robinson, Kiyun 10 3) Pichardo, Flavio 11 4) Lopez, Eber 11

8 BEAVER DAM 'A' 3:55.00 3:55.14 1

1) Meyer, Adam 11 2) Hendrix, Matthew 12 3) Schroeder, Jordan 9 4) Titus, Eli 11

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts
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Boys Discus Varsity Finals

Girls Shot Put Varsity Finals

1 Jacklin, Josephine 12 KETTLE MORAINE LUT... 121-03.00 118-07.00 10
2 Cassel, Anneka 10 WAUNAKEE 113-04.00 104-11.00 8
3 Hillmann, Amanda 10 KETTLE MORAINE LUT... 98-07.00 104-01.00 6
4 Ebeid, Yasmein 10 SLINGER 94-11.00 102-02.00 5
5 Hoitink, Mallory 11 SLINGER 93-01.00 101-02.00 4
6 Wittnebel, Kylie 11 BEAVER DAM 101-07.00 98-07.00 3
7 Kutz, Taylor 11 HARTFORD UNION 86-01.00 92-03.00 2
8 Spencer, Lauren 10 HAMILTON 80-10.00 81-04.00 1
9 Cummings, Rebecca 10 HAMILTON 77-07.00 77-06.00
10 Kast, Sydney 12 WAUNAKEE 98-09.00 74-05.00
11 Piekarski, Grace 11 BEAVER DAM 66-01.00 71-00.00
12 Herrera, Jimena 11 HARTFORD UNION 59-03.00 69-06.00
13 Maclin, Katina 10 NICOLET 69-11.00 64-04.00

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

1 Phebus, Ian 11 WAUNAKEE 147-00.00 141-02.00 10
2 Hoitink, Charles 9 SLINGER 135-07.00 137-09.00 8
3 German, Luke 11 SLINGER 136-10.00 131-02.00 6
4 Hron, Landon 11 HARTFORD UNION 100-02.00 125-02.00 5
5 Horn, Colby 12 HAMILTON 120-08.00 121-06.00 4
6 Stortz, Jackson 11 HARTFORD UNION 134-02.00 119-10.00 3
7 Nicholson, Gregory 10 WAUNAKEE 117-10.00 119-04.00 2
8 Heberer, Adam 10 HAMILTON 109-02.00 112-06.00 1
9 Jackson, Bobby 11 NICOLET 112-02.00 98-04.00
10 Abel, Easton 11 BEAVER DAM 103-09.00 97-10.00
11 Kreis, Noah 12 KETTLE MORAINE LUT... 104-03.00 95-07.00
12 Poehlman, Andrew 10 KETTLE MORAINE LUT... 94-00.00 92-04.00
13 Gipson, Kevin 12 BEAVER DAM 101-09.00 92-00.00
14 Moos, Kasar 11 NICOLET 85-06.00 88-07.00
15 Hernandez, Don 11 CARMEN/ARTS/PULASKI 57-10.00
16 Ruiz, Fidel 9 CARMEN/ARTS/PULASKI 50-01.00

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

1 Jacklin, Josephine 12 KETTLE MORAINE LUT... 38-00.75 36-10.75 10
2 Wittnebel, Kylie 11 BEAVER DAM 34-06.50 33-03.00 8
3 Cassel, Anneka 10 WAUNAKEE 33-03.50 32-11.50 6
4 Fahrenholz, Ava 10 SLINGER 30-08.00 31-04.50 5
5 Maclin, Katina 10 NICOLET 31-01.50 30-10.00 4
6 Schweiger, Ella 11 BEAVER DAM 31-05.00 29-11.75 3
7 Pearson, Brooklyn 9 SLINGER 30-06.00 29-06.00 2
8 Sloan, Cora 9 KETTLE MORAINE LUT... 30-03.00 28-11.25 1
9 Kast, Sydney 12 WAUNAKEE 29-08.00 28-09.00
10 Colwell, Maggie 12 HARTFORD UNION 25-07.75 27-11.00
11 Rebarchik, Audra 10 HAMILTON 27-01.00 26-00.75
12 Bernhardt, Decorra 12 HARTFORD UNION 25-11.25 25-08.50
13 Spencer, Lauren 10 HAMILTON 26-08.25 24-03.50
14 Warren, Justice 11 CARMEN/ARTS/PULASKI 21-01.50
15 Mathis, Kilia 9 CARMEN/ARTS/PULASKI 20-05.75
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Boys Shot Put Varsity Finals

Girls High Jump Varsity Finals

Boys High Jump Varsity Finals

Girls Pole Vault Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

1 German, Luke 11 SLINGER 51-04.00 50-05.00 10
2 Stortz, Jackson 11 HARTFORD UNION 47-06.00 47-03.00 8
3 Phebus, Ian 11 WAUNAKEE 49-09.50 46-06.00 6
4 Horn, Colby 12 HAMILTON 47-10.25 45-06.00 5
5 Hron, Landon 11 HARTFORD UNION 44-07.00 43-08.75 4
6 Hoitink, Charles 9 SLINGER 44-00.00 42-04.00 3
7 Jackson, Bobby 11 NICOLET 46-03.00 42-02.50 2
8 Lenoch, Will 10 WAUNAKEE 43-03.00 41-11.50 1
9 Pichardo, Flavio 11 CARMEN/ARTS/PULASKI 37-03.00 39-04.50
10 Kiekhaefer, Seth 12 BEAVER DAM 39-10.00 38-07.25
11 Hampton, Christian 9 HAMILTON 40-10.75 36-10.75
12 Fox, Michael 11 BEAVER DAM 39-04.00 36-10.00
13 Zarling, Simeon 10 KETTLE MORAINE LUT... 37-02.00 35-04.50
14 Biermann, Daniel 11 KETTLE MORAINE LUT... 36-11.00 35-04.25
15 Ward-Johnson, JaQwan 11 NICOLET 34-07.00 35-03.75

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

1 Saleh, Kyla 11 WAUNAKEE 5-06.00 5-06.00 10
2 Ott, Kacey 12 SLINGER 5-02.00 5-02.00 8
3 Cain, Allis 11 KETTLE MORAINE LUT... 4-10.00 5-00.00 6
4 Theisen, Olivia 11 NICOLET 4-08.00 5-00.00 5
5 Zgonc, Sylvie 11 HAMILTON 5-00.00 5-00.00 3.5
5 Cook, Samantha 10 WAUNAKEE 5-00.00 5-00.00 3.5
7 Jackson, Amiyah 10 BEAVER DAM 4-06.00 4-08.00 2
8 Yera, Aniya 11 NICOLET 4-06.00 4-08.00 1
9 Weyer, Kallie 11 SLINGER 4-06.00 4-06.00
10 Rhode, Haven 10 KETTLE MORAINE LUT... 4-08.00 4-06.00
11 Rhodes, Nicole 12 HARTFORD UNION 4-04.00 4-04.00
11 Mudra, Sammy 9 HARTFORD UNION 4-06.00 4-04.00

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

1 Gibson, Isaiah 12 HAMILTON 6-02.00 5-10.00 10
2 Bunton, Ben 11 HARTFORD UNION 6-00.00 5-08.00 8
3 Canham, Tyler 10 HAMILTON 5-08.00 5-08.00 6
4 Smith, Baylor 12 WAUNAKEE 5-10.00 5-08.00 5
5 Wolters, Owen 11 HARTFORD UNION 5-08.00 5-06.00 3
5 Sprengel, Ethan 11 KETTLE MORAINE LUT... 5-08.00 5-06.00 3
5 Jacak, Dustin 12 KETTLE MORAINE LUT... 5-08.00 5-06.00 3
8 Novotny, Kaelis 9 SLINGER 5-00.00 5-04.00 1
9 Stofflet, Matthew 10 BEAVER DAM 5-04.00 5-04.00
-- Shaw, Coran 12 CARMEN/ARTS/PULASKI 4-06.00 NH



5/15/22, 6:06 AM Manage Hartford Invite

https://www.athletic.net/edit/track/managemeet/manage/4093165/seeding/reports/results 13/14

Boys Pole Vault Varsity Finals

Girls Long Jump Varsity Finals

Boys Long Jump Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

1 Westra, Mila 10 BEAVER DAM 10-00.00 9-00.00 10
2 Griesemer, Carly 12 SLINGER 9-00.00 9-00.00 8
3 Jelen, Kiley 10 HARTFORD UNION 9-00.00 8-06.00 5.5
3 Dziengel, Sophia 10 NICOLET 9-00.00 8-06.00 5.5
5 Mudra, Madeline 12 HARTFORD UNION 8-06.00 8-06.00 4
6 Flucas, Farrah 10 HAMILTON 8-00.00 8-00.00 3
7 Hildenbrand, Alyna 10 NICOLET 8-00.00 8-00.00 1.5
7 Baumann, Lylah 10 HAMILTON 8-00.00 8-00.00 1.5
9 Ihrke, Bri 12 SLINGER 7-06.00
-- Van Epps, Ava 12 WAUNAKEE 7-00.00 NH
-- McCollough, Vivian 9 WAUNAKEE 7-00.00 NH
-- Cheers, Kaisha 11 BEAVER DAM 7-00.00 NH

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

1 Cummings, Aaron 11 HARTFORD UNION 15-00.00 14-06.00 10
2 Behrndt, Sam 12 HAMILTON 13-06.00 12-06.00 8
3 Schupper, Ethan 12 NICOLET 12-00.00 12-00.00 6
4 Desai, Mason 9 HAMILTON 10-00.00 11-06.00 5
5 Luby, Josiah 9 HARTFORD UNION 10-09.00 10-06.00 4
6 Pettersen, Cole 12 BEAVER DAM 11-00.00 10-06.00 3
7 Packman, Micah 12 NICOLET 10-00.00 9-06.00 2
8 Klenner, Noah 11 SLINGER 9-00.00 9-00.00 1
-- McMeeken, Noah 9 SLINGER 8-06.00 NH
-- Anderson, Samuel 9 WAUNAKEE 9-06.00 NH
-- Niles, Todd 12 WAUNAKEE 10-06.00 NH

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

1 Zagel, Ellie 11 SLINGER 17-00.00 17-08.00 10
2 Theisen, Olivia 11 NICOLET 16-06.75 17-00.25 8
3 Igoni, Kephely 12 NICOLET 15-02.00 16-01.50 6
4 Jackson, Amiyah 10 BEAVER DAM 16-05.00 15-11.00 5
5 Yu, Jordan 10 HARTFORD UNION 14-03.50 15-07.50 4
6 Ohm, Alyssa 12 HARTFORD UNION 15-06.00 15-07.00 3
7 Evans, Gabrielle 12 WAUNAKEE 15-04.00 15-00.50 2
8 Davis, Samantha 10 BEAVER DAM 15-04.50 14-11.25 1
9 Kleba, Emma 11 HAMILTON 14-03.00 14-06.25
10 Weed, Rachel 9 KETTLE MORAINE LUT... 14-05.50 14-02.50
11 Stieglitz, Addison 9 HAMILTON 14-05.00 13-11.75
12 Wendt, Julia 10 KETTLE MORAINE LUT... 14-02.50 13-00.00

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

1 Eichmann, Alexander 12 HAMILTON 20-08.00 22-03.00 10
2 Eichmann, Andrew 10 HAMILTON 21-02.00 20-11.00 8
3 Donahue, Brandon 12 SLINGER 19-04.00 20-07.50 6
4 Bell, Brady 12 HARTFORD UNION 19-07.50 20-03.50 5
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Girls Triple Jump Varsity Finals

Boys Triple Jump Varsity Finals

5 Pepin, AJ 12 HARTFORD UNION 20-02.75 20-01.00 4
6 Knueppel, Mason 12 KETTLE MORAINE LUT... 20-00.50 19-10.00 3
7 Leidel, Mark 10 SLINGER 18-09.00 19-00.00 2
8 Khaosanga, Chris 11 KETTLE MORAINE LUT... 18-08.75 18-06.50 1
9 Pigg-Myles, Andre 11 NICOLET 18-08.00 18-02.50
10 Kampa, Cole 11 WAUNAKEE 17-10.00 17-05.00
11 Ware, Talon 11 WAUNAKEE 18-08.00 16-01.00

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

1 Zagel, Ellie 11 SLINGER 35-00.00 36-05.75 10
2 Robinson, Rhianna 10 KETTLE MORAINE LUT... 32-04.50 34-05.25 8
3 Stacy, McKenzie 11 NICOLET 32-02.25 33-06.50 6
4 Yu, Jordan 10 HARTFORD UNION 31-04.00 33-02.00 5
5 Schopper, Kyra 11 KETTLE MORAINE LUT... 30-06.25 32-01.00 4
6 Murray, Madison 10 WAUNAKEE 31-01.00 31-06.00 3
7 Yu, Kasey 11 HARTFORD UNION 29-11.25 30-08.50 2
8 Schumacher, Ella 10 HAMILTON 31-01.50 29-11.00 1
9 Siedlecki, Zoe 12 NICOLET 29-07.00 29-07.50
10 Kotsonis, Eliana 9 HAMILTON 32-04.50 29-06.25
11 Grabarski, Sadie 10 WAUNAKEE 32-00.00 28-10.00

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

1 Regnier, Andrew 11 WAUNAKEE 44-11.00 45-07.50 10
2 Bunton, Ben 11 HARTFORD UNION 42-06.00 41-09.50 8
3 Gunderson, Nathan 12 HAMILTON 41-00.00 40-04.00 6
4 Canham, Tyler 10 HAMILTON 41-00.00 39-08.00 5
5 Heitman, Elijah 10 HARTFORD UNION 38-05.00 38-05.00 4
6 Rodriguez, Santos 9 SLINGER 37-07.00 3
7 Leong, Isaac 11 KETTLE MORAINE LUT... 36-10.00 36-02.50 2
8 Stofflet, Matthew 10 BEAVER DAM 35-08.00 36-00.00 1
9 Khalif, Ahmed 9 CARMEN/ARTS/PULASKI 35-03.50
10 Kurth, Avery 11 SLINGER 37-10.00 34-05.50



5/15/22, 6:10 AM Manage Hartford Invite

https://www.athletic.net/edit/track/managemeet/manage/4093165/seeding/reports/scores 1/1

Team Scores
Hartford Invite - 5/13/22

Varsity
Boys (18 of 18 events completed)

Girls (18 of 18 events completed)

1 Hartford Union 172
2 Hamilton 164
3 Kettle Moraine Lutheran 104
4 Waunakee 96
5 Slinger 86
6 Nicolet 37
7 Beaver Dam 28
8 Carmen/Arts/Pulaski 10

1 Kettle Moraine Lutheran 134
2 Slinger 127
3 Waunakee 118.5
4 Nicolet 85
5 Hamilton 80
6 Hartford Union 75.5
7 Beaver Dam 55


